

30 MISC DJ 352/25
VIDYAWATI Vs. MUNNA AND ORS

29.05.2025

One of the Stenos is on leave today.

Present: None.

Put up for submission on point of maintainability of application on **18.07.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
29.05.2025