

22 MISC DJ 352/25
VIDYAWATI Vs. MUNNA AND ORS

04.10.2025

Present : None.

Ahlmad has sought some time to trace out the file.

Be put up with file on **06.11.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/04.10.2025