

16 MISC DJ 352/25
VIDYAWATI Vs. MUNNA AND ORS

27.01.2026

Present: None.

Put up for appearance/purpose fixed on 13.03.2026.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
27.01.2026