

15 MISC DJ 352/25
VIDYAWATI Vs. MUNNA AND ORS

30.04.2026

Present: None.

Put up for appearance/purpose fixed on 28.07.2026.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
30.04.2026